16
 Separate Mounting Unit
Code Overload Range
NR2-25 For NR2-25 Range
NR2-36 For NR2-36 Range
NR2-93 For NR2-93 Range
 NR2 Thermal Overload Relay
 Current Rating
Code Range Amps @ 415V
NR2-25G 0,16A 0,1 - 0,16A 0,05kW
NR2-25G 0,25A 0,16 - 0,25A 0,05kW
NR2-25G 0,4A 0,25 - 0,4A 0,09kW
NR2-25G 0,6A 0,40 - 0,63A 0,20kW
NR2-25G 1,0A 0,63 - 1,0A 0,37kW
NR2-25G 1,6A 1,0 - 1,6A 0,55kW
NR2-25G 2,0A 1,5 - 2,0A 0,57kW
NR2-25G 2,5A 1,6 - 2,5A 0,75kW
NR2-25G 4,0A 2,5 - 4,0A 1,5kW
NR2-25G 6,0A 4,0 - 6,0A 2,2kW
NR2-25G 8,0A 5,5 - 8,0A 3kW
NR2-25G 10A 7,0 - 10,0A 4kW
NR2-25G 13A 9,0 - 13,0A 5,5kW
NR2-25G 18A 12,0 - 18,0A 7,5kW
NR2-25G 25A 17,0 - 25,0A 11kW
NR2-36G 32A 23,0 - 32,0A 15kW
NR2-36G 36A 28,0 - 36,0A 18,5kW
NR2-93G 32A 23,0 - 32,0A 15kW
NR2-93G 40A 30,0 - 40,0A 18,5kW
NR2-93G 50A 37,0 - 50,0A 22kW
NR2-93G 65A 48,0 - 65,0A 30kW
NR2-93G 70A 55,0 - 70,0A 32kW
NR2-93G 80A 63,0 - 80,0A 37kW
NR2-93G 93A 80,0 - 93,0A 45kW
NR2-150G 104A 80,0 - 104,0A 45kW
NR2-150G 120A 95,0 - 120,0A 45kW
NR2-150G 125A 80,0 - 125,0A 55kW
NR2-150G 150A 110,0 - 150,0A 75kW
NR2-200G 160A 100,0 - 160,0A 75kW
NR2-200G 200A 125,0 - 200,0A 95kW
NR2-630G 250A 160,0 - 250,0A 160kW
NR2-630G 315A 250,0 - 315,0A 160kW
NR2-630G 400A 315,0 - 400,0A 200kW
NR2-630G 500A 400,0 - 500,0A 250kW
NR2-630G 630A 500,0 - 630,0A 375kW
NR2-25
NR2-25
NR2-150
NR2-93